1
DELIVERING BOLDLY CRAFTED COMFORT
UNI-FIT®
SERIES
SMART.
QUIET.
COOL.
Through-the-Wall

Heating
Amps
Heating
Watts EER CEER
Estimated
Yearly
Energy
 Cost
Moisture
Removal
Pints/Hr Refrigerant CFM
Wt Lbs
Net/Ship
COOLING ONLY
UCT08B10A 8,000 — 115 8.5 780 — — 10.2 10.1 $69 1.69 R-32 252 60/72
UCT10B10A 10,000 — 115 11.0 980 — — 10.2 10.1 $85 2.54 R-32 265 64/76
UCT10B30A 10,000 — 230 5.5 980 — — 10.2 10.1 $85 2.54 R-32 282 63/ 76
UCT12B10A 12,000 — 115 11.5 1,160 — — 10.1 10.0 $102 3.38 R-32 282 70/ 81
UCT12B30A 12,000 — 230 6.5 1,160 — — 10.1 10.0 $102 3.38 R-32 276 72/ 84
UCT14B30A 14,000 — 230 7.5 1,460 — — 9.4 9.3 $135 4.44 R-32 265 72/ 84
COOLING WITH ELECTRIC HEAT
UET08B11A 8,000 4,200 115 8.5 820 13 1,470 9.7 9.6 $74 0.8 R-32 294 63/ 74
UET10B33A 10,000 10,600 230 5.5 1,030 15 3,650 9.7 9.6 $93 1.2 R-32 282 66/ 78
UET12B33A 12,000 10,600 230 6.5 1,175 15 3,650 9.7 9.6 $111 1.6 R-32 276 72/ 84